Job
Code

4460

4478

4476

4232

4475

4230

4075

4078

This salary schedule received a 4% COLA effective 7/1/23.

Classification

Firefighter

Fire Inspector

Deputy Fire Marshal 1

Fire Lieutenant

Deputy Fire Marshal 2

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Marshal

Friday, April 12, 2024

International Association of Firefighters
Effective July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

Grade
F18

F19

F20

F21

F22

F22

F24

F24

Step 1
$71,508

Step 2 Step 3 Step 4
$75,083 578,837 $82,779

$82,779

$86,720 $91,056

Step 5
$86,918

$86,918

$95,609

$95,609

$105,170

$105,170

$131,463

$131,463

Top Step
$104,301

$104,301

$114,731

$114,731

$126,204

$126,204

$157,755

$157,755
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