## **International Association of Firefighters**

Effective July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

Job Code C	Classification	Grade	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Top Step
4460 F	Firefighter	F18	\$71,508	\$75,083	\$78,837	\$82,779	\$86,918	\$104,301
4478 F	Fire Inspector	F19				\$82,779	\$86,918	\$104,301
4476 [	Deputy Fire Marshal 1	F20			\$86,720	\$91,056	\$95,609	\$114,731
4232 F	Fire Lieutenant	F21					\$95,609	\$114,731
4475 [	Deputy Fire Marshal 2	F22					\$105,170	\$126,204
4230 F	Fire Captain	F22					\$105,170	\$126,204
4075 <b>F</b>	Fire Battalion Chief	F24					\$131,463	\$157,755
4078 F	Fire Marshal	F24					\$131,463	\$157,755

This salary schedule received a 4% COLA effective 7/1/23.

Friday, April 12, 2024 Page 1 of 1